
Applicazio

ni Auto

TOYOT

A

TOYOTA 

YARIS 

(_P1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.0 

(SCP10_)

2003/03 - 

2005/09

998 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 1SZ-FE

https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-benzina-toyota-1-3.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-benzina-toyota-1-3.html

